PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
SPORT LIGHT
LED Stadium Light
400W / 600W / 800W / 1200W / 1500W / 1800W
	° The SPLV Series Stadium Floodlight represents a new
generation of outstanding lighting solutions, boasting easy
maintenance, easy installation, versatile light distribution

	° Eco-friendly, the lighting around the site is not plagued by light
pollution.
	° The illumination of the site is significantly improved, with better
uniformity, and the oveflow light is reduced to a minimum.
1/12
MODEL Color Temperature (CCT) Power (W) Modules Input Voltage (V)
SPLV400 2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
400
1
120 = 100-277AC (Standard)
347 = 347-480AC (Optional)
SPLV600 600
SPLV800 800
2
SPLV1200 1200
SPLV1500 1500
3 220-400AC (Upon request)
SPLV1800 1800
CERTIFICATIONS
Features of SPLV :
PQ-SPLV
Up to Working